COFFEE

caffe

single espresso

double espresso

americano, espresso fopped with water
macchiato, espresso topped with froth milk
choccocino, espresso & hot chocolate
latte

caffe latte, decaf latte 280ml
flavoured latte

caramel, hazelnut, vanilla

chai tea

dirty chai

cappuccino

italian cappuccino 190ml

grande cappuccino 290ml

almond / soy cappucino

flavoured cappuccino

caramel, hazelnut, vanilla

tea

rooibos, five roses

hot water, lemon & honey

premium teas, assorted

hot beverages

hot chocolate, milo, white hot chocolate

R25
R29
R32
R29
R49

R45

R49
R49
R59

R35
R39
R49

R49

R29
R20
R32

R49

cafe & lounge

COOLDRINKS

coke, coke lite, creme soda (330ml)
mixers

lemonade, soda, ginger ale (200ml)
cordials double tof, cola, lime, passion fruit
mineral water

still or sparkling (500ml)

appletizer, grapetizer (330ml)

lipton ice tea, peach, lemon (330ml)

red bull

rock shandy, steel works

fresh fruit juice

orange, fruit cocktail, mango, cranberry
gourmet freezos

coffee, mango, mixed berry, lemonade

MILKSHAKES

regular shakes

chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, lime, bubblegum,
banana

deluxe shakes

bar one, milo, hazelnut, blueberry, oreo,

frullato, coffee

R24
R20

R29
R39
R36
R46
R49

R39

R49

R39

R49




ADULT MILKSHAKES

served in a 400ml glass

naughty caramel

a creamy blend of lovoka caramel & vanilla ice-cream
rum and raisin

a perfect blend of stroh rum & vanilla ice-cream
choco mint

peppermint chocolate & vanilla ice-cream
blended with amarula & nachtmusik

blueberry bomb

a blend of blueberry, white symphony, vanilla
ice cream and a kick of your uncle Jack

COCKTAILLS

daiquiri

strawberry, mango

mojito

this cuban based favourite combines light rum,
vodka, muddled mint leaves, fresh limes, sugar
syrup on crushed ice, topped with soda

pina colada

this tfropical island cocktail is a blend of malibu rum,
coconut milk & pineapple juice

sex on the beach

vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, grenadine,
orange juice

cosmopolitan

modern favourite vodka, friple sec, cranberry
juice and lime

faithful bitch

a fusion of vodka, sours & lime topped with
lemonade and a splash of grenadine
strawberry vanilla g&t

classic g&t with a strawberry and vanilla twist
turkish delight

perfectly combined vodka, cranberry juice
mix and 1883 rose

candyfloss

gin and candyfloss fopped with lemonade
moscow mule

vodka with a ginger twist

pangalactic gargle blaster

vodka, baccardi, butlers blue, grenadine,
combined with crushed ice and orange juice
bobalina g&t

passion fruit, bobas & syrup

multiple screaming orgasm

vodka, khalua, amaretto, cape velvet topped
with cream

long island ice tea

hails from new york, combines the big five
white spirits: vodka, gin, bacardi, tequila & cane,
we add lime and top it up with coke

SHOOTERS

suck my lolly

jelly tot

52, blowjob

soweto toilet, springbok

call a cab, beauty & the beast, mexican heat wave
lucky charm, suitcase

jagerbomb

liquid cocaine x 4

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95

R95
R95

R95

R109

R109

R29
R29
R29
R29
R29
R3¢
R49
R60

BEERS AND CIDERS

beers

castle lager, black label R36
castle lite, amstel R38
windhoek draught, heineken, heineken 0.0, R40

heineken silver, corona

ciders & coolers

red square, smirnoff spin, smirnoff storm R44
hunters gold, hunters dry, hunters zero R44
savanna dry, savanna light R44
belgravia gin & tonic R44
belgravia gin & dry lemon R44
beer on tap 330ml | 500ml
heineken draught R33 R48
windhoek draught R33 R48

WINE

house wine by the glass (250ml)
drostdyhof - dry white, semi-sweet, rose,
smooth red, sweet red

wine by the glass (250ml)

nederburg - dry white, rose, smooth red, R57
sweeft red, ken forrester petit - white semi sweet

sparkling wine

jc le roux domaine, jc le roux chanson R189
white semi-sweet

ken forrester peftit semi sweet R195
white blends

drostdy hof extra light R149
pierre jourdan tranquille R219
white sauvignon blanc

ken forrester petit sauvignon blanc R199
fat bastard sauvignon blanc R259
durbanville hills R219
white chardonnay

ken forrester petit R199
fat bastard chardonnay R259
rose wines

nederburg rose R169
red merlot

laborie merlot R209
durbanville hills R219
red pinotage

ken forrester pefit pinotage R199
beyerskloof pinotage R259
red blends

zonnebloem noir noir R199
nederburg baronne R199
kanonkop kadette R289
nederburg baronne double barrel R289
the chocolate block R599
meerlust rubicon R1090
sweet red R149
drostdy hof sweet red R169

nederburg sweet red

SANGRIA 500m ‘ Tlitre

classic blend R79 R159




